

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: Cr1.R.C.No.377 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 11                | 05.08.2026  | <p><b><u>BRMR, J</u></b><br/>Mr. Mohd. Arif, learned counsel for the petitioner.<br/>Mr. Murli Narayan Bung, learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 and 3</p> <p>Notice got issued to respondent Nos.4 and 6 is served but none appeared. Notice got issued to respondent No.5 is returned as 'left India'.</p> <p>For hearing respondent Nos.2 and 3 counsel, list on 07.08.2026.</p> <p>B/o.<br/>ss</p> |                        |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|